
Suggestion for group set up for Fundamentals Course Meteorology 

(feel free to make your own changes, but keep everybody involved updated) 

 

Group 1 - works on chapter 5: 
Dynamics of Shallow-Water Equations 

Group 2 - works on chapter 6: 
Quasigeostrophic Dynamics of the Stratisfied Atmosphere 

Philomène Dufour (UHH) philomene.dufour@uni-hamburg.de  
Belal Abdelhadi (UHH) belal.abdelhadi@uni-hamburg.de  
Malte Loft (TUHH) malte.loft@tuhh.de  
Grete Boskamp (IOW) grete.boskamp@io-warnemuende.de  
Hao Liang (KU) Hao.Liang@ku.de  
Boris Shapkin (AWI) boris.shapkin@awi.de  
Lena Dammermann (GEOMAR) ldammermann@geomar.de  

Constanze Neutsch (UHH) constanze.neutsch@uni-hamburg.de  
Silvano Rosenau (UHH) silvano.rosenau@uni-hamburg.de  
Buu-Lik Duong (UHB) buulik@uni-bremen.de  
Marika Federer (UHB) marika.federer@zarm.uni-bremen.de  
Amjad Peringampurath (IOW) amjad.peringampurath@io-warnemuende.de  
Erfan Mahmoudi (GU) mahmoudi@iau.uni-frankfurt.de  
Camille Tondu (Hereon) Camille.Tondu@hereon.de  

Group 3 - works on chapter 8: 
Interaction between Rossby waves and Mean Flow 

Group 4 - works on chapter 9: 
The Meridional Circulation 

Jabeen Safeer (UHH) jabeen.safeer@uni-hamburg.de  
Thomas Vandamme (UHH) thomas.vandamme@uni-hamburg.de  
Michael Lameter (UHB) lameter@uni-bremen.de  
Nikita Goswami (IAP) goswami@iap-kborn.de  
Prajwal Jadhav (IOW) prajwal.jadhav@io-warnemuende.de  
Steffen Maaß (AWI) steffen.maass@awi.de  
Devadharsini Suresh (GU) Suresh@iau.uni-frankfurt.de  

Genevieve Beauregard (UHH) genevieve.beauregard@uni-hamburg.de  
Torben Voß (IOW) torben.voss@uni-rostock.de  
Muxin Hu (MPI) muxin.hu@mpimet.mpg.de  
Sariaka Ramaherison (UHB) sariaka@uni-bremen.de  
Xiudan Ruan (UHB) xruan@uni-bremen.de  
Bharath Krishnan (IAP) krishnan@iap-kborn.de  
Simon Schäfers (GEOMAR) sschaefers@geomar.de  
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